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SK 3311.494 - Air baffle plate for LCU DX

To separate the hot/cold zones within a VX IT enclosure when using an LCU DX system

Features

Model No.

Product description

Technical specifications

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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SK 3311.494

For selectively boosting the energy efficiency of climate control in a
VX IT rack.

Air blocking between LCU DX and 482.6 mm (19") level
For installation in VX IT network/server enclosure, standard and
dynamic

1 pc(s).
2.7 kg

2.9 kg
73269098
EC000331
EC000331
27189272

Air baffle plates for LCU DX in the VX IT



