

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3311.494

Air baffle plate

State: 18/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SK 3311.494 - Air baffle plate for LCU DX

To separate the hot/cold zones within a VX IT enclosure when using an LCU DX system

Features

Model No.	SK 3311.494
Product description	For selectively boosting the energy efficiency of climate control in a VX IT rack.
Technical specifications	Air blocking between LCU DX and 482.6 mm (19") level For installation in VX IT network/server enclosure, standard and dynamic
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	2.7 kg
Gross weight	2.9 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
ETIM 9	EC000331
ETIM 8	EC000331
ECLASS 8.0	27189272
Product description	Air baffle plates for LCU DX in the VX IT